PP992473

TOWN & C APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION	OUNTRY P	LANNING A	AB.K	STOWN PLAN
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		Borough Ref	AG IN G	
Fee £ 95-00		Registered No.		COMPLETE
Cheque / Postal Order / Cash O O	-94 .	Date Received	_	- 8 DEC 1999
Receipt No. Issued .O.209.9.10	6/12/99		4	0 = =000
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY	THE GENERAL	NOTES BEFORE	FILLING	IN THE FORM
ONE FEE (where applicable)	naif of all applicants as	far as applicable		
(miere applicable)			ES	15 00.
Name Janusz Palnan		AGENT (if any) to whom		ence should be sent
Name Janusz Palgan Address 5 Sumner Place		Name Roger Carte		
London SW7		ou otapieto		oad
LONGON SAA/		London N4		
Tel. No.		Tel. No. 020 7272 3	963	Ref. 217
. PARTICULARS OF PROPOS	AL FOR WHICH D	EDMISSION IS SOLV	`LIT	
(a) Full address or location	ADDISAN	HOTEL, 13 P	301 USSEL1	RTAD
of the land to which this	LONTON	Wil4	~ - / V W	- (- () -
application applies			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***************************************
(b)Site area	252 Sq.	m.		
indicating the purpose for which the land/buildings are to be used and including any change(s) of use.	at garden le	of existing struct evel and constru zed conservatory premises	ction	;
(d)State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location.	NO.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(e)State whether the proposal involve	State Yes or I	No ,		
PEMEIVED BY	AVICES YES	If "Yes" state gross floor of proposed building(18.7 m²
0	NF AO ACK	If residential development		
- 6 DEC 1999/	ली	number of dwelling ur proposed and type if		
	`U	e.g. houses, bungalov		
IO REC ARB FWD CON FE	ES YES			
Change of use		If "Vee" state eress or	aa ad laad	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	140	If "Yes" state gross ar or building(s) affected		
	ehicular NO	proposed change of u	se (if more]
	edestrian NO	than one use involved area of each use).	state gross]
	ehicular NO NO	ortal or addit dody.	·	Hectares/m² Strike out whichever
nighway				is inapplicable

3.	PARTICULA	RS OF APPLICATIO	N		(9.)
	State whether the	nis application is for:	State Yes or No		
	(I) Outline plan	ning permission	No	If "Yes" strike out any of the fol determined at this stage. 1. Siting 4.	lowing which are not to be External appearance
	(II) Full planning	g permission	YES	2. Design 5. 3. Landscaping	Means of access
	or permissio building or c without com	temporary permission in for retention of continuance of use plying with a condition hich planning permission anted.	NO	If "Yes" state the date and numeral identify the previous condition	oer
	(Iv)Consideration only (Industrial)	on under Section 72 y)	Ne		
4.	PARTICULA	RS OF PRESENT A	ID PREVIOU	S USE OF BUILDINGS O	R LAND
	State :-		A `i		
	(I) Present use	of buildings/land	CII	HOTEL	
		tast previous use and e with relevant dates.	14/4	4.	
5	LIST ALL DE	RAWINGS CERTIFIC	CATES DOC	UMENTS, ETC; forming part	t of this application
	•	00: Location Plan	•	.217.01: Plans, existing a	*
•	· ·			.217.03: Proposed elevat	
	Dig.110.217.	02: Existing elevation	nis Dig.iio	.217.03. Proposed eleval	10112
6.	ADDITIONA	LINFORMATION S	tate Yes or No		
	(a) is the applic	ation for non-residential t	YES 1	"Yes" complete PART THREE of See PART THREE for exemptions	this form (EXEMPT).
		plication include the working of minerals	10 11	"Yes" complete PART FOUR of t	his form
		oposed development elling of any trees		"Yes" state numbers and indicat	•
	(d) (l) How will s	urface water be disposed	of? BXIS	STING DRAINS & 8	BWBRS
	(II) How will:	foul sewage be dealt with?	6X1	STING DRAINS 4	PEWERS
	(e) Materials - G	ive details (unless the appl	ication is for outli	ine permission) of the colour and I	ype of materials to be used for:
	(I) Walls white painted timber frame and glazing (II) Roof white painted timber frame and glazing with white aluminium pressure caps, and part lead sheet				
	(III) Mean	s of enclosure See 'W	alls' and 'roof		
W		for (strike out whicheve			a and the
	(a) Plan acco	ning permission to carry o mpanying plans in accor	out the develope dance therewith	nent described in this application	1 SHO THE
	(b) Plan	ning permission to retain of the land already institu	the building(s) d	or work(s) already constructed o r d in this application and accom p	earried out; or a — eanying plans:—
s	igned C	a . 1		Janusz Palgan	Date 30.11.99
II y Ce	rou are the ONLY stifficate A. If other	owner of ALL the land at t erwise see PART TWO of t	he beginning of his form.	MPANY THIS APPLICATION the period 20 day before the date country Planning Act 1990. I here!	of application, complete
*St	iike out 1.	No person other than the	applicant was ar	nowner (a)of any part of the land t	to which the application relates
	ichever is ipplicable			before the date of the accompany relates constitutes or forms part o	
	2. 3.	*I have / the applicant ha	s given requisite lication was a ler	notice to every person other than nant of any agricultural holding any	*myself/himself who, 20 days
per	"Owner" means a son having freehold	•	* *-	, VIZ	
irıto	erest or a leashold trast the unexpired to of which was not	. with with prediction			
	s than 7 years	Date of Service of N	lotice		
s	Igried	Carh	on behalf of	Janusz Palgan	Date: 30.11.99

THE ROYAL BOROUGH OF KENSINGTON AND CHELSEA TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING ACT 1990

PART	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FOR NON RESIDENTIAL
THREE:	DEVELOPMENT
	TO BE COMPLETED FOR ALL NON-RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT

1. For industrial development, describe the process to be carried on and of the end products, and the type of plant/machinery to be installed:	not applicable		
2. If the proposal forms part of a larger scheme for which permission is not at present sought, briefly describe the ultimate development:	not applicable		
3. If the proposal is related to an existing use on or near the site, please explain the relationship:	not applicable		
4.	Existing floor space to be lost (through demolition or change of use)	Existing floorspace to be retained (if any)	Proposed additional floorspace
(a) What is the total floor space of all the buildings to which the application relates?	9 m2	376 m2	18.7 m ²
(b) What is the amount of industrial floor space included in the above figure?	O m2	0 m2	O m2
(c) What is the amount of office floor space?	0 112	O _{m2}	O _{m2}
(d) What is the amount of floor space for retail trading?	O _{m2}	O _{m2}	O _{m2}
(e) What is the amount of floor space for storage?	0 m2	0_{m2}	0,,,2
(f) What is the amount of floor space for warehousing?	O _{m2}	O _{m2}	O _{m2}
(g) Please specify the amount of floor space of any other uses.	9 _{m2}	376 m2	18.7 _{m2}

(Part Three continues overleaf)

THE ROYAL BOROUGH OF KENSINGTON AND CHELSEA TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING ACT 1990



PART THREE: SIDE TWO

5. How many staff will be employed on the site as a result of the proposed development? (a) full-time (b) part-time	not applicable
6. State estimated vehicular traffic flow to the site during a normal working day: (a) Heavy Goods Vehicles (b) Other vehicles	not applicable
7. Describe parking / loading / unloading provision (also show location on plan unless you are reserving design for further approval).	not applicable
8. State nature, volume and proposed means of disposal of any trade effluents or trade refuse:	not applicable
9. Please state here if hazardous substances in the quantities listed in Schedule 1 to the Planning (Hazardous Substances) Regulations (1992) will be kept on the land *:	no

(* For further information on Schedule 1 of the Planning (Hazardous Substances) Regulations please consult with the Planning Information Office, 0171 361 2079 / 2977).

Signed:	On behalf of: Janusz Palgan	Date: 30.11.99
		ĺ

Roger Carter RIBA

architect



Planning and Conservation RBK&C The Town Hall Homton Street London W8 7NX

30th November 1999

Dear Sirs

13 Russell Road W14 - Proposed extension

I enclose 4 copies of planning application forms and drawings in connection with the above address, together with a cheque for the planning fee of £95.00.

Please contact me if you require further information.

Yours faithfully

Roger Carter copy Janusz Palgan

